CABINET LOCKSCabinet Locks
Section 2
CABINET LOCKS
Index
A
Ace/Tubular Locks 8, 10
C
Cabinet Locks 19, 20

being spread apart. For protection of doors, bolt is
locked in both in and out positions.
Order Key Blank: 200-0120 (CCL 8618C-R1)
7/8" Cylinder Length
For 7/8" material thickness
C8043
Pin Tumbler
Disc Tumbler
2286
Push Locks
NATIONAL
OLYMPUS
COMPX: National
2 A s s u r e d  L o c k  T o o l a n d S u p p l y
            TOLL FREE: 888-318-8940
CABINET LOCKSFiLe Cabinet FiLe Cabinet
4-Pin Tumbler plug
Die cast barrel with die cast bolt
No. 5002LP has rectangular bolt
Other models have round bolt
Satin Chrome
Two keys furnished per lock.
• Keyblank: DKP-1 (order #: 180-0001)
  Order # Keying              Cat.Price
  845-5002   S 5002  KA $13.90
  845-5012   S 5002  KD   13.90
Same size as
Chicago 5002-LP
Uses H20 (Order # 685-0020) key blank
Spring type bolt has 1/8" travel.
Keyed different, key removable in
locked position only. Supplied with
2 keys. Uses D8776 (IN8) blank.
  Order #        Item #    Price
  605-8047     NAT C8047-26 KD $54.10
Shaw Walker Type
Item #  Keyed Alike     Keyed Different  L  Bolt      Price
5001-LP 180-5001 KA  180-5101  KD 1.75" Round $21.22
5001-50L 180-5011 KA  180-5111  KD 1.75 Round   25.46 Slot: 1/8" x 1/2"
5002-LP 180-5002 KA  180-5112  KD 2.00" Square   20.44
EXP-19DC 180-5019 KA  180-5119  KD 1.50" Round   20.88
NATIONAL
CHICAGO
File Cabinet Locks
Tool removable plug using CompX
standard key codes, rectangular bolt.
  Order # Item # Catalog Price
  605-1050 M43003 KD $27.28
  605-1055 M43003 KA 27.2 8
Signore File Lock
Tool Removable plug using CompX
standard key codes, round bolt.
  Order # Item # Catalog Price
  605-1030 M43017 KD $31.18
  605-1035 M43017 KA 31.18
COMPX: CHICAGO
NSP / ESP
ILLINOIS LOCK
Round Case
Diameter: 13/16"
Length: 1-37/64"
  Order #  Item #           Catalog Price
  395-7205 D7205 KA $31.50
  395-7215 D7205 KD   27.74
3 A s s u r e d  L o c k  T o o l a n d S u p p l y
            TOLL FREE: 888-318-8940
CABINET LOCKSFiLe Cab. LOCKs FiLe Cab. LOCKs
Poly bagged; Complete set, ready to install.
  Key Changes:  10,